Finelite E1 (I-Indirect)
Luminaire Styles (C - Configuration)
Configuration Dimensions (1'x1', 1'x2', 1'x3', 1'x4', 2'x2', 2'x3', 2'x4', 3'x3', 3'x4', 4'x4')
Light Output (S - Standard, B - Boosted Standard, H - High, V - Very High)
LED CRI/CCT (830 - 80 CRI min, 3000K    930 - 90 CRI min, 3000K
835 - 80 CRI min, 3500K    935 - 90 CRI min, 3500K
840 - 80 CRI min, 4000K    940 - 90 CRI min, 4000K)
Uplight Diffuser Option (TG - Top Glow (standard))

Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
* See page 3 for mounting information.
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: E1-I - C - 1'x1' - S - 835 - TG - 277V - SC - C1
E1-I
DIMENSIONS/LIGHT ENGINE:
E1-I uses mid-power LEDs evenly distributed
and paired with a precise diffuser to eliminate
pixilation from viewable angles.
TOP GLOW™ DIFFUSER:
The diffuser provides a uniform glow above the
luminaire for a clean architectural element.
CONDUCTIVE CABLE:
Thin conductive cables bring power to
and suspend E1-I, yielding a luminaire
that appears to float in the space.
Patent Pending
1-1/4"
11/16"
1/8"
In
dustry Best
LED Warranty
11010
Year
110101010
Year
Page 1
FINELITE
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
E1-Indirect (E1-I) Configuration
©
 2017 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0098. V2   08/17
PHOTOMETRY
462
1385
923
1846
Total Light Output, 3500K, 80 CRI (Lumens) - 2'x2'
S* B* H* V**
1900 2389 3610 4642
Efficacy, 3500K, 80 CRI (Lumens Per Watt)
S* B* H* V**
130 129 126 124
Apply a lumen adjustment factor to calculate lumens
for the desired CCT and CRI.
* Family Correlation based on 4' luminaire 3500K Very High Output (V) test - 120V.
** Correlation based on ITL report: 85175
Lumen Adjustment Factors - 80 CRI
3000K 0.985
3500K 1.000
4000K 1.032
Lumen Adjustment Factors - 90 CRI
3000K 0.746
3500K 0.760
4000K 0.789
S - Standard Output, B - Boosted Standard Output, H - High Output, V - Very High Output
SAMPLE LUMEN
ADJUSTMENT CALCULATION
Standard Output (S), 4000K, 90 CRI
Lumen Adjustment Factor = 0.789
Total Light Output =
1900 lm x 0.789 = 1499 lm
Efficacy =                     = 103 lm/W
1499 lm
ft
14.6 W
ft
Power, 3500K, 80 CRI (Watts)